Kaiser Permanente
Single

2 Party

Family

PERS Platinum PPO
Single

2 Party

Family

PORAC

Single

2 Party

Family

2024 FIRE MANAGEMENT AND FIREFIGHTERS

HEALTH INSURANCE RATES

Monthly Premium

$1,312.45
$2,624.90
$3,412.37

$1,146.86
$2,293.72
$2,981.84

$1,056.00
$2,144.00
$2,540.00

City Contribution

$767.91
$1,507.30
$1,841.71

$767.92
$1,507.30
$1,841.70

$767.92
$1,507.30
$1,841.70

Out of State Region

Employee Monthly Employee Per Pay

Contribution

$544.54
$1,117.60
$1,570.66

$378.94
$786.42
$1,140.14

$288.08
$636.70
$698.30

Period Contribition

$272.27
$558.80
$785.33

$189.47
$393.21
$570.07

$144.04
$318.35
$349.15



	FFA 24 Out of Region

