

2024 FIRE MANAGEMENT AND FIREFIGHTERS HEALTH INSURANCE RATES Out of State Region

	Monthly Premium	City Contribution	Employee Monthly Contribution	Employee Per Pay Period Contribition
Kaiser Permanente				
Single	\$1,312.45	\$767.91	\$544.54	\$272.27
2 Party	\$2,624.90	\$1,507.30	\$1,117.60	\$558.80
Family	\$3,412.37	\$1,841.71	\$1,570.66	\$785.33
PERS Platinum PPO				
Single	\$1,146.86	\$767.92	\$378.94	\$189.47
2 Party	\$2,293.72	\$1,507.30	\$786.42	\$393.21
Family	\$2,981.84	\$1,841.70	\$1,140.14	\$570.07
PORAC				
Single	\$1,056.00	\$767.92	\$288.08	\$144.04
2 Party	\$2,144.00	\$1,507.30	\$636.70	\$318.35
Family	\$2,540.00	\$1,841.70	\$698.30	\$349.15